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NOUuh WNR

()

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
(30)
32

Dos

36
31
19
30
34
8
20
15
9
13
5
23
24
10
21
35
26
11
33
17
12
16
18
28
1
25
29
32
22
2
3
14

! ChaveyNo'z Tour

La ChaveyNo’Z -

Nom-prénom

MICHEL Antoine
JAUSSAUD Florimond
LECLERE Charles-Edouard
VATIN Alexandre
NIOGRET Jules
CHARBON Aurelien
BORY Anne Charlotte
BREVET Luc
GAMBET Louison
RAILLARD Mathieu
LAGRELETTE Mickaél
GRAND Isabelle
DUROUX Aurélien
QUENTIN Jérémie
DUROUX Florent
VAUCHER Jéréme
PAUCHET Didier
JOURNET Damien
TEPPE Antoine
FERRAND Sebastien
HENRI DIT GUILLAUMIN Nadine
RAYET Sebastien
VASSEUR Denis
DRUT Colin
BRESSON Aude
SABATTINI Fabien
LABALME David
CHAFFAUD Cedric
LIOGIER Christian
D'ALMEIDA Laure
D'ALMEIDA Vincent
DUROUX Jacky
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Résultats - La Boulet 21 km Ain Bugey
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Retrouvez tous les résultats sur
www.ainbugeychrono.fr

Club

AC TASSIN

BIZIAT ENDURANCE
CLUB ALPIN DIJON
AMBERIEU MARATHON

BIZIAT ENDURANCE
KRISPROLLS

ASSO TRAIL TOURNUS

VITA'TRAIL
S/L VILLAGES ATHLETIQUES BRESSANS
VITA'TRAIL

AMICOURSE
ALBANAIS ATHLE

SP SAINT DIDIER
IRONMAN
ACS SAINT JEAN BY NIGHT

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

BRESSE SAONE RUNNING
BLACK CHICKENS

(9]
X

Temps

1h24'44
1h31'03
1h32'27
1h33'03
1h34'12
1h39'12
1h41'32
1h41'32
1h42'55
1h48'41
1h49'52
1h50'08
1h50'26
1h53'04
1h53'30
1h53'51
1h54'28
1h55'39
1h57'11
1h57'24
1h58'29
2h01'42
2h06'07
2h07'32
2h07'38
2h09'29
2h10'37
2h11'10
2h12'38
2h17'52
2h17'52
2h20'39
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Moy

km/h

15,08
14,04
13,82
13,73
13,57
12,88
12,59
12,59
12,42
11,76
11,63
11,60
11,57
11,30
11,26
11,23
11,16
11,05
10,91
10,89
10,79
10,50
10,13
10,02
10,01
9,87

9,78

9,74

9,64

9,27

9,27

9,09

Par cat.
1° SEH
1° MOH
2° MOH
2° SEH
1° JUH
1° M1H
1° MOF
1° M2H
2° JUH
2° M1H
2° M2H
1° M3F
3° SEH
3° M1H
4° SEH
1° M3H
1° M5H
4° M1H
3° JUH
2° M3H
2° M3F
3° M3H
5° SEH
6° SEH
3° M3F
3° MOH
3° M2H
4° M2H
2° M5H
1° SEF
1° M4H
3° M5H

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
1°F
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
2°F
11°M
12°M
13° M
14° M
15° M
16°M
17° M
18°M
3°F
19°M
20° M
21°M
4° F
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
5°F
26° M
27°M
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